© KEMET Electronics Corporation • P.O. Box 5928 • Greenville, SC 29606 (864) 963-6300 • www.kemet.com	 C1041_AXIMAX_X7R • 9/25/2015	 1
One world. One KEMET
Benefits
•	 Axial leaded form factor
•	 Conformally coated
•	 Encapsulation meets flammability standard UL 94V-0
•	 Operating temperature range of -55°C to +125°C
•	 Lead (Pb)-Free, RoHS and REACH compliant

Aximax, 400 Series, Conformally Coated,
X7R Dielectric, 25 – 250 VDC (Commercial Grade)
Ordering Information
C 410 C 105 K 3 R 5 T A 7200
Ceramic Style/Size Specification/
Series
Capacitance
Code (pF)
Capacitance
Tolerance1
Rated Voltage
(VDC) Dielectric Design Lead Finish2 Failure
Rate
Packaging
(C-Spec)
410
412
420
430
440
C =
Standard
First two digits
represent significant
figures. Third digit
specifies number of
zeros.
J = ±5%
K = ±10%
M = ±20%
3 = 25
5 = 50
1 = 100
2 = 200
A = 250
R = X7R 5 =
Multilayer
T = 100%
Matte Sn
H = SnPb
(60/40)
A = N/A Blank = Bulk
7200 = 12"
Reel
7293 = Ammo
Pack
1 Additional capacitance tolerance offerings may be available. Contact KEMET for details.
2 Lead materials:
	 Standard: 100% matte tin (Sn) with nickel (Ni) underplate and steel core ( “T” designation).
	 Alternative 1: 60% tin (Sn)/40% lead (Pb) finish with copper-clad steel core ( “H” designation).
	 Alternative 2: 60% tin (Sn)/40% lead (Pb) finish with 100% copper core (available with “H” designation code with C-Spec). Contact KEMET for C-Spec details.
© KEMET Electronics Corporation • P.O. Box 5928 • Greenville, SC 29606 (864) 963-6300 • www.kemet.com	 C1041_AXIMAX_X7R • 9/25/2015	 2
Axial Leaded Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors
Aximax, 400 Series, Conformally Coated, X7R Dielectric, 25 – 250 VDC (Commercial Grade)
Dimensions – Inches (Millimeters)
L
D
LD 0.015 (0.38)
Maximum
LL